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 1.3.1 List of students enrolled in Courses integrating Crosscutting Issues 

 
  

 

2023-24- HVPE 

I BA – ECONOMICS  

S.No 
Inter Hall Ticket 

No. 
Name of the Student 

1 2210326747 ANUMULANKA NANI 

2 2004318706 BADAGANTI SUDHEER KUMAR REDDY 

3 2304320596 BUJARI PADMA 

4 2004238828 BUYYANI VIVEK 

5 2204235911 DHADI SIDDARDHA 

6 2101250226 ELLA POSI REDDY 

7 2325215651 GONE MOUNIKARANI 

8 2304238488 KANITHI VARA KUMAR 

9 2304239379 KARAM VENKANNA BABU 

10 2304239084 KATTA SIVA GANAPATHI 

11 2204238565 KECHALA JYOSHNA 
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12 1905147647 KECHALA SIVARAMAKRISHNAREDDY 

13 2304317731 KUMMARA THANU SRI SASI PRIYA SREEJA 

14 2304513281 KUNJA RENUKA 

15 2304238526 KUNJA SANJANA 

16 2304234450 KURAM RENUKA 

17 2204239988 KURAM SOWJANYA 

18 2204240246 KURSAM SWATHI 

19 2204241068 MADAKAM SAIRAM 

20 2204235847 MANDRU SOMIREDDY 

21 2204241160 MEDIPALLI PRASANTH 

22 2304238421 NUPA PUSHPANJALI 

23 2304238328 PAYAM SRILATHA 

24 2303212665 PAYAM SRILAXMI 

25 2304512145 PODIYAM NAGA DURGARAO 

26 2103245889 PODIYAM VENKATESH 

27 2304513535 PUSAM INDRANI 

28 2304239345 PUSAM VISHNU 

29 1704234446 SARIYAM BHARADWAJ DORA 

30 2304239358 SODE SRILATHA 

31 2304238543 SOYAM JYOTHI 

32 2304317491 SOYAM MAMATHA 

33 2304238012 TADIGADAPA SAMUEL 



34 2104250151 TAMA VEERA VENKATA SATYANARAYANA 

35 2304611037 TELLAM KALYANI 

36 2304239364 TELLAM SURYARAM 

37 2204241017 TELLAM VENKATESH 

38 2304238411 UKA SRUTHI 

39 2104242973 VUKE VENKANNA BABU 

40 2304238539 YANDAPALLI MANGA SRI 

 
  

I BA . POLITICAL SCIENCE 

S.No Inter Hall Ticket Name of the Student 

1 2005135598 BANNE NAGA VENKATA SATYANARAYANA 

2 2304513453 BANNE NAGADURGA BHAVANI 

3 2304317339 BARLA RAJU 

4 2304238464 BELAM CHINA BABU 

5 2303255513 BOGGA SAI SIDDU 

6 2304238668 BUDHETI SRIMANTH 

7 2304238326 CHICHADI KEERTHANA 

8 2304238330 CHILAKAM SANDHYA RANI 

9 2304235151 CHODEM PRAMODKUMAR 

10 2304238316 GADHALA SAI KISHOR 

11 2104513119 GALI MANOJ KUMAR 

12 2304238480 GOPPA SIVARAM 



13 2304237743 GUMMALA BHANU PRASAD 

14 2304239451 GUMMALA VINAY 

15 2304238365 IRAPA MADHAVI 

16 2104213404 KARAM BHAVANI 

17 2204241145 KARUVULA SAILAJA 

18 2304238407 KORSA GAYATHRI 

19 2304513513 KOVVASI SINDHU 

20 2304238416 KOWLURI RAJESH 

21 1804238818 KUNJA RAMADEVI 

22 2304239153 KURAM HIMA BINDU 

23 2304239076 KURAM PRAVALIKA 

24 2004234685 MADDETI KIRAN 

25 2204513820 MADE NAGA THULASI 

26 2304234466 NAMBURI PAUL GRACE 

27 2304244049 NUNE CHAITANYA PRAVEEN KUMAR DORA 

28 2304513184 PEERUGANI RAJESH 

29 2304319547 POTLA DORABABU 

30 2104513116 PUNEM RAGHU 

31 2304235158 SANKURU LALITHA 

32 1903249096 SAVALAM SAILAJA 

33 2104243164 SOYAM MALLESWARI 

34 2304238420 SUNNAM SINDHU 



35 KHP202016 TADIKALA PRAVEEN 

36 2204513819 TAMA KRISHNA ANKITHA 

37 2304237351 TATI SWARNA LATHA 

38 2304238537 THUTTI SINDHU 

39 2204240036 VETTI NAGESWARI 

40 2304244069 VIPPARTHI AKHILA 

I B.Com - COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 

S.No Inter Hall Ticket Name of the Student 

1 2304234529 AMBALAM AKHIL 

2 2304235124 ARETI GOWTHAM RAJU 

3 2304239477 ARJA GANESH 

4 2304235117 BANNE DILEEPKUMAR 

5 2304238088 BANTUMELLI SAMPATH 

6 2304316276 BELLAPU CHAITANYA 

7 2204240248 BHIMADOLU JASWANTH 

8 2304317152 CHABATTULA YESUBABU 

9 1904513128 CHEEKATI RAMA LAKSHMI 

10 2304238404 CHICHADI PUJITHA 

11 2204240802 DOPPASANI VENKATA LAKSHMI 

12 2104244040 EDPUGANTI MEGHANA 

13 2304242213 GAJULA MANI VINAY 

14 2204240407 GALAVILLI SOMESWARA RAO 



15 2304237273 GOVADA SARATH KUMAR 

16 2304239367 GUNDARAPU ROHITH 

17 2304237697 INGURTHI KIRAN 

18 2304319433 JAREPALLI SIDDHARDHA 

19 2304237739 KAATRU PAVAN KUMAR 

20 2304611005 KALAPALA HARISH 

21 2304238500 KALLI SRIVALLIKA 

22 2004234617 KASAGANI RAMESH 

23 2304512186 KATHAVA SIVAKISHORE 

24 2304234623 KATTURI DINESH KARTHIK 

25 2304234948 KOMALI MADHAVI 

26 2304513470 KOTAM ANUSHA 

27 2304238037 KOTHURI ANITHA 

28 2204245959 KOTHURI CHINNA SUBBARAYUDU 

29 2304238722 KOTHURI DIVYA 

30 2304234617 KOTHURI MADHULATHA 

31 2304513472 KUMMARA SAILU 

32 2304238444 KUNJAM UDAY 

33 2304235123 MANDRU RAVINDRA REDDY 

34 2304235171 MANDRU SURYA PRAKASH REDDY 

35 2304239010 MANIKALA LAKSHMANA RAJU 

36 2104238272 MANIKALA PAVAN 



37 2304238819 MANIKALA RAMESH 

38 2303248739 MANUKONDA ASHESH 

39 2204512715 MARAPATLA RAJU 

40 2304237297 MEKALA LAVANYA 

41 2104243608 MODIYAM SYAM SANKAR KALI KRISHNA 

42 2304238448 MULEM KAVYA 

43 2304234607 MUPPIDI VIVEK 

44 2204513655 PALAGANI ASHOK KUMAR 

45 2004237413 PALAGANI VENKATA DURGA RAO 

46 2326230250 PALANGI SANTHOSH 

47 2304512148 PODIAM BALU 

48 2304513260 PULAPAKULA VIJAY PAUL 

49 2304512151 PULAPAKULA VINAY 

50 2004225039 PUNEM RAMALAKSHMI 

51 2304238716 SHAIK BASHEERA 

52 2304237772 SHAIK SAYYAD BAJI 

53 2304235191 SHEELAM SONIA 

54 2304512194 SIRRA SIRIVALLI 

55 2303241241 SONDE VAISHNAVI 

56 2304238356 SOYAM MALLESWARI 

57 2304513454 SUNNAM SOWJANYA 

58 2204511042 TAMA DIVYA 



59 2304513147 TELLAM MURALIKRISHNA 

60 2304234669 THONTA SIVARAMAKRISHNA 

61 2304239138 ULLIPAKULA RAJ KUMAR 

62 2304238092 UNDRAJAVARAPU RISHI 

63 2208131620 VAMISETTI SATYA PAVAN 

64 2304237961 VELIGATLA JITHENDAR 

65 2304234518 YADLAPALLI SYAM 

66 2304238073 YADLAPALLI VYSHNAVI 

67 2204512462 YELETI AKHILKUMAR 

 I B.Sc - BOTANY 

S.No Inter Hall Ticket Name of the Student 

1 2304512375 ANANTHALA ACHYUTHA 

2 2304238378 BANDHAM AKANKSHA 

3 2304238607 BOMMAKANTI NARESH 

4 2304238431 CHINTALA VIJAYA NIRMALA 

5 2105318579 CHODEM CHANDRAKALA 

6 2204235710 ELETI PAVAN 

7 2204246659 GANDHAM VENKATA DURGA 

8 2304234930 GANISETTI MADHURA VENKATA ISHWARYA 

9 2304239205 INGIRTHI MAMATHA 

10 2304239485 JATOTH NARASIMHA 

11 2304235193 JETTI SAI DURGANKITHA 



12 2204238915 KANCHARAM DURGAMMA 

13 2304235172 KANGALA RAMATULASI 

14 2304317522 KANGALA SRAVANI 

15 2304244124 KARATAM SAI RAM 

16 2304235137 KOMARAM VIJAY 

17 2004238264 KORSA AMALA 

18 2304237251 KOTHA RAM CHARAN 

19 2204238966 KOTTURI DIVYA SAI 

20 2304237753 KUNISETTI MAHIMA SANTHI 

21 1804238709 KUNJA AKHILA 

22 2304235105 MADAKAM CHARAN 

23 2304239458 MADIYAM SWARUPA 

24 2304244207 MARRI LALITHA 

25 2304244083 MINDA PAVAN KISHOR 

26 2304234504 PAIDETI PAVANI SAI DURGA PRASANNA 

27 2304237757 PATTIPATI BALAJI 

28 2204512692 PODIYAM PRIYANKA 

29 TNKUAP202024 RAYAVARAPU DHANALAKSHMI 

30 2304238396 SODE DURGA BHAVANI 

31 VAP/2019-20 SODE SIDDU 

32 2304319449 SODEM CHIRANJEEVI 

33 2304234894 SURA MAHESH 



34 2304235206 TAGARAM SRAVANTHI 

35 2104250034 TATHI SHIVAKRISHNA 

36 2204235988 VETLA ARUN REDDY 

37 2304512226 YADLAPALLI MOUNIKA 

I B.Sc - COMPUTER SCIENCE 

S.No Inter Hall Ticket Name of the Student 

1 2304235100 ANDUGULA SRILAKSHMI 

2 2304237521 CHITLA CHINNI SAI CHANDRIKA 

3 2304238349 ERAPA ABHINAYA 

4 2302318594 GALI ABIRAM 

5 2304238015 KONDRU PAVANA LAKSHMI PRASANNA 

6 2304238048 KOTTURI RAMU 

7 2304234807 KURAKULA REECHIKA 

8 2304238922 PARUCHURI TULASI LAKSHMI 

9 2004244381 PUNEM SANDEEP RAJU 

10 2304317352 VALLABHANENI RENUKA NAGA DURGA 

11 2304237556 VANKA SRI KRISHNA KOUSHIK 

2022-23-HVPE 

I - BA - HEP 

Sl. No Admn.No Student Name 

1 7924 BODDU YASWANTH 

2 7925 BORAGAM RAJESWARI 



3 7926 DARABOINA VENKATA LAKSHMI 

4 7927 GEDDA RESHMA 

5 7928 GIDUTHURI MANI VENKATA SAI KUMAR 

6 7929 GUNJAVARAPU ANNAPURNA 

7 7930 KAKA LAKSHMI 

8 7931 KAKA MAHENDRA 

9 7932 KONALA RUSHENDRA VARMA 

10 7933 KORSAM RAM PRAKASH 

11 7934 KUNJAM MAHESH KUMAR 

12 7935 MADAKAM AJAY 

13 7936 MADAKAM SANDHYA 

14 7937 MADIVI GANESH 

15 7938 MOSAM SURESH 

16 7939 MOTKU VENKAT 

17 7940 MOTKU VENKATESH 

18 7941 POTTA RAVI KUMAR 

19 7942 PUNEM SITA RAJESWARI 

20 7943 SODI SAIKIRAN 

21 7944 SOYAM AKHILA 

22 7945 SOYAM SIREESHA 

23 7946 SUNNAM KALYANI 

24 7947 VIBHUDI DEVI 



25 7948 VIJANAGIRI BANGARUNAIDU 

I - BA - HEE 2022-23 

Sl. 

Admn.No Student Name 

No 

1 7949 AJMEERA VARA LAXMI 

2 7950 GODDA REKHA MADHURI 

3 7951 KANITHI KRISHNA MURTHY 

4 7952 KUNJA RAVITEJA 

5 7953 KURLA ADARSHA KUMAR REDDY 

6 7954 LINGALA PRASANTHI 

7 7955 MADAKAM SRUTHI 

8 7956 MANDRU GANGABHAVANI 

9 7957 MULEM GANESH KUMAR 

10 7958 TATI MAHESH BABU 

11 7959 THATI NAGALAKSHMI 

I - BA - HET 

Sl.No Admn.No Student Name 

1 7960 AKULA VAMSI 

2 7961 BANDAM RAM PRASAD 

3 7962 BETHI SUNEETHA 

4 7963 BHUJARI DIVYA 

5 7964 CHINDADA GANESH 



6 7965 DAGGU SARADHI 

7 7966 GANAPATHINEEDI NANDINI 

8 7967 KACHELA NAGENDRABABU REDDY 

9 7968 KADABALA SIRISHA 

10 7969 KARAM CHANDU 

11 7970 KARAM RAMA RAO 

12 7971 KATTAM KEERTHISRI 

13 7972 KUNJAM DURGABHAVANI 

14 7973 KURAM SIVA DROWPATHI 

15 7974 MADDALA PUJITHA 

16 7975 MOTURI NIRMALA 

17 7976 MUYYIBOYINA PHANI KUMAR 

18 7977 PULI DURGANAGARAJU 

19 7978 REDDY TARUN KUMAR 

20 7979 SAVALAM SANDHYA 

21 7980 TATI PADMARAGAM 

22 7981 TELLAM MANOHAR 

23 7982 THATI PUJITHA 

24 7983 THUTI MANIKYAJYOTHSNA 

25 7984 VETTI PRAVALLIKA 

I - BCom-GEN  ROLLS LIST 

Sl. Admn.No Student Name 



1 7985 GEDDAM SWEETY KIRANMAYI 

2 7986 KALAPALA JOSEPH 

3 7987 KETCHELA MOUNIKA 

4 7988 KONDA RAVI TEJA 

5 7989 KORUMAMIDI SATYA DURGA PRASAD 

6 7990 MADAKA JANAKI SRINIVAS 

7 7991 MAREEDU SURENDRA 

8 7992 MOTKU VINOD KUMAR 

9 7993 PALA KALYAN 

10 7994 PANUGANTI SUPRAJA 

11 7995 PULAPAKULA VIJAYALAKSHMI 

12 7996 SANKU SAMPATH 

13 7997 TAMA KARTHIK 

14 7998 VEDURUPARTHI MAHESH 

15 7999 VINJARAPU SAI 

I - BCom-CA  ROLLS LIST 

Sl. No Admn.No Student Name 

1 8000 ADAMELLI KISHORE KUMAR 

2 8001 CHINTHA NAVEEN 

3 8002 GALAVILLI SOMESWARA RAO 

4 8003 GANJI BHASKAR 

5 8004 GANTA ANJALI 



6 8005 GUJJU RAVI SANKAR 

7 8006 JUTTUKA GANDHI CHIRANJEEVI 

8 8007 KAKULAPATI ANTHONI 

9 8008 KALAPALA NAGARAJU 

10 8009 KANCHARLA SAHITHI 

11 8010 KANDRAKOTI CHARAN TEJA 

12 8011 KANIPETI SAILAJA 

13 8012 KANUKU SNEHA 

14 8013 KARAM CHANDU 

15 8014 KATARI NAGA MALLESWARA RAO 

16 8015 KOPPULA AJAY BABU 

17 8016 KUNJA SIVA SHANKARA VARA PRASAD 

18 8017 KURSAM NAGARAJU 

19 8018 MADHAVARAPU SRIRAM 

20 8019 MANUKONDA TEJA 

21 8020 MIRIYALA TANA RATNA BABU 

22 8021 MUPPIDI GOWTHAMI 

23 8022 NAKKA VINAY 

24 8023 OGIRALA PREM NITHIN 

25 8024 PASUPULETI SRUJANTH 

26 8025 PATLA RAMU 

27 8026 PRATTIPATI KIRAN 



28 8027 PUSAM YUVA RAJU 

29 8028 RUPA ANUSHA 

30 8029 SARIYAM ABHIRAM 

31 8030 SHAIK ASHA 

32 8031 THONAM DEVA SANKAR 

33 8032 VETTI AJAY KUMAR 

I - BSc-MPC ROLLS LIST 

Sl. No Admn.No Student Name 

1 8033 DARE NAGA MANGA 

2 8034 KALAPALA NIRMALA BINDU 

3 8035 MADAKAM AMALA 

4 8036 MADAKAPATI KRISHNASRI 

5 8037 MADEM PRAVALIKA 

6 8038 PULAPAKULA VIGNESWARA RAO 

7 8039 RAMPA NAGA BHAVANI 

8 8040 SUNNAM KAVERI 

9 8041 TALLURI ARCHANA 

I - BSc-MPCs  

Sl. No Admn.No Student Name 

1 8042 AVULURI SRI RAM KARTHIK 

2 8043 BANDAM SRAVANI 

3 8044 ERAPA SNEHA 



4 8045 KANDUKURI NAGARJUNA 

5 8046 KASAGANI VENKATA LAKSHMI 

6 8047 MAGAPU SIRISHA 

7 8048 MUVVALA NEELIMA 

8 8049 NALLAMOTHULA VAMSI 

9 8050 PARUCHURI DIVYA SRINIVAS KALYAN 

10 8051 SINGULURI SUMATHI 

11 8052 SODEM MADHU 

12 8053 SURISETTI SIVARAM 

I - BSc-BCH  

Sl. No Admn.No Student Name 

1 8097 BANDAM  SAMITHA 

2 8098 BANDARU DURGA PRASAD 

3 8099 

BANNE KRANTHI VEERENDRA 

VARMA DORA 

4 8100 BETHALA SONIA 

5 8101 DASARI SASI KIRAN 

6 8102 KODELLI RAJESH 

7 8103 KOTA VAMSI 

8 8104 MADAKAM MYDHILI 

9 8105 MADAKAM MYNA 

10 8106 MOKALA KEERTHI 



11 8107 PUSAM SREEJA 

12 8108 RAJA NAGALAKSHMI 

13 8109 SARLA SANTHI 

14 8110 SINGAMSETTI SATYAVANI 

15 8111 SODEM BRAHMATEJA 

16 8112 TADIKALA PRAVEEN 

17 8113 THALLURI PRAVEEN 

18 8114 TUTTI ANJI BABU 

19 8115 VADAPALLI SUBRAHMANYAM 

20 8116 VANGA PRIYANKA 

21 8117 VASABATHULA AMITH SANTHOSH 

22 8075 KOPPULA HEMA 

23 8076 KOTTURI JYOTHI 

24 8077 KURSAM SAI SHIREESHA 

25 8078 MADAKAM UDAYA BHANU 

26 8079 MANGALAGIRI DURGA DEVI 

27 8080 MIRIYALA RAJ KUMAR 

28 8081 MIRIYALA SRUTHI 

29 8082 NITTA VASU 

30 8083 PAYAM GANGADHARA RAO 

31 8084 PAYAM SRUTHI 

32 8085 PODIYAM SUMALATHA 



33 8086 PRATHIPATI SOWMYA 

34 8087 PUNEM VENU 

35 8088 RAJANA OMKARA BHARATHI 

36 8089 RUPA JYOTHANJALI 

37 8090 SARIYAM SRINIVASA RAO 

38 8091 SODE NARESH 

39 8092 TALLURI PRATHIBA SAMPOORNA 

40 8093 TAMA GANGA BHAVANI 

41 8094 VARKA INDHU 

42 8095 YADLAPALLI RAMBABU 

43 8096 YADLAPALLI SIVAJI 

 
  

2021-22- HVPE 

I . BA . HEP 

Sl.No Admn.No Student Name 

1 7570 BANNE NANDINI 

2 7571 BANOTHU PRAVEEN NAYAK 

3 7572 BELAM DURGA PRASAD 

4 7573 BELAM UMA MAHESWARA RAO 

5 7574 BITTA PRASANTH 

6 7575 BODDU VENKATESH 

7 7576 BODIKA ANJI BABU 



8 7577 BOKKA ANAND BABU 

9 7578 BURLA REVATHI 

10 7579 BUYYANA KEERTHI 

11 7580 CHILAKA KRISHNA 

12 7581 DARAVATHU MOUNIKA 

13 7582 DEKKA MANOJKUMAR 

14 7583 DHARMULA MANGA THAYARU 

15 7584 GOPALA SURYAPRAKASH 

16 7585 GOPALA VIJAYA RAJU 

17 7586 JONNAKUTI RAMESH 

18 7587 KANGALA VASANTH 

19 7589 KOLUKULURI VENKANNA BABU 

20 7590 KOMARAM MOUNIKA 

21 7591 KOMARAM PAVANI 

22 7592 KORAPATI RAJESWARI 

23 7593 KOVVASI KIRAN 

24 7594 LANKA NITEESH 

25 7595 LINGAGIRI VENKATA ARAVIND 

26 7596 MADAKAM SINDUJA 

27 7597 MADAKAM VEERABHADRA SWAMY 

28 7598 MADASI DARWEN KARTHIK 

29 7599 MADIVI SRI LAKSHMI 



30 7600 MAMIDI CHINNA REDDY 

31 7601 MANUKONDA NAMITHA 

32 7602 MODEPALLI MAMATHASRI 

33 7603 MODIYAM MANGA 

34 7604 MUSHTINA PUSHPA 

35 7605 NAKKA VENKATA KISHORE 

36 7606 NUPA SUSMITHA SRI 

37 7607 PAIDA ANUSHA 

38 7608 PAIDA MANJU 

39 7609 PALIKA DURGA PRASAD 

40 7610 PAREPALLI AKHIL 

41 7611 POTLURI PRASANTHI 

42 7612 PUREM KIRAN 

43 7613 RACHAPROLU RAMU 

44 7614 SAKINALA MANGARAJU 

45 7615 SHAIK JARINA BEGUM 

46 7616 SHAIK REENU 

47 7617 SODE KALYAN 

48 7618 SODE RAJU 

49 7619 SODE SAI 

50 7620 SODE VASANTHA 

51 7621 SONDE BASKAR 



52 7622 SOYAM VENKATAMMA 

53 7623 SUKLABOINA SAI KUMAR 

54 7624 SUVVADA SUMATHI 

55 7625 TELLAM NAGANANDA KISHORE 

56 7626 TELLAM RAJKUMAR 

57 7627 THATI DURGA PRASAD 

58 7628 THATI JAMPANNA 

59 7629 THURSAM MAHESH 

I . BA . HEE 

Sl. No Admn.No Student Name 

1 7630 CHEEDARA SANTHOSH SIVA LAKSHMAN 

2 7631 CHINTHALA SEETHARAMARAJUREDDY 

3 7632 DUDDE DEVADANAM 

4 7633 ERAPA NAGA LAKSHMI 

5 7634 GURUGUNTLA TULASI 

6 7635 JONNAKUTI BALU 

7 7636 KAKI UPENDRA VARAPRASAD 

8 7637 KANGALA BALU 

9 7638 KARATAM RANJIT KUMAR  

10 7639 KOKKERA DASARADH 

11 7640 KOMARAM MANISHA RANI 

12 7641 KOMARAM RAMPRASANTH 



13 7642 KOMARAM VIJAYA KUMARI 

14 7643 KORSA RANJITH KUMAR 

15 7644 KOVVASI VISHNU VARDHAN 

16 7645 MIDIYAM SIDDARDHA 

17 7646 MUTCHIKA CHARANKUMAR 

18 7647 PALA CHINA VENKATESH 

19 7648 PANDU SRIVALLI 

20 7649 PAYAM SUBBALAKSHMI 

21 7650 PODIYAM SAILAJA 

22 7651 POTTODI MOHAN KUMAR 

23 7652 PULAPALLI BHANU PRAKASH 

24 7653 PUNEM RAJ KUMAR 

25 7654 PUSAM RAJESH 

26 7655 SOYAM LAVANYA 

27 7656 TATI VIJAY 

28 7657 TELLAM BHANU PRAKASH 

29 7658 THANIGADAPA VENKATA KUMAR 

I . BA . HET 

Sl.No Admn.No Student Name 

1 7660 ADDEPALLI SWAPNA 

2 7661 AYINAPARTHI SATISH 

3 7662 BADISA GANESH 



4 7663 BANDAM RAMAKRISHNA 

5 7664 BANDAM SIDHARTHA 

6 7665 BODAPATI RAM NARESH 

7 7666 BOLLI AVINASH REDDY 

8 7667 BUYYANI VAMSI 

9 7668 CHANDRA RAJESH 

10 7669 DEKKA PRADEEP KUMAR 

11 7670 KALUMU BABU RAO 

12 7671 KANGALA MANGATHAYARU 

13 7672 KANITHI DHANALAKSHMI 

14 7673 KANITHI SAI KUMAR  

15 7674 KARAM GOPIKRISHNA  

16 7675 KATTAM AJAY 

17 7676 KECHELA SAIKUMARI 

18 7677 KOKKERA SAI BHARATH 

19 7678 KUNJA PURNIMA 

20 7679 KUNJA SRAVANI 

21 7680 MACHA MADHAVI 

22 7681 MADAKAM AKHILA 

23 7682 MADAKAM PRIYANKA 

24 7683 MADAKAM SANDHYA RANI 

25 7684 MADAKAM VASUVARA PRASAD 



26 7685 MAGANTI VENKATA NAGENDRA 

27 7686 NARAM DIVYA 

28 7687 NARAM SIREESHA 

29 7688 NARAM SOBHARANI 

30 7689 NUNAVATHU RAMA DEVI 

31 7690 NUPA KAVITHA 

32 7691 PANDRU VEERA VENKATESWARA RAO 

33 7692 PAYAM RASI 

34 7693 PUNEM CHANTI 

35 7694 PUSAM KAVYA 

36 7695 SODE SRUJANA 

37 7696 SODEM LAVANYA (SPOT ADMN) 

38 7697 SODEM SONIA 

39 7698 SUNNAM ANJALI 

40 7699 THURSAM SWATHI 

41 7700 YANDAPALLI CHARAN KUMAR 

I - BCom-GEN   

Sl.No Admn. No Student Name 

1 7750 ABBADASARI RAMAKRISHNA 

2 7751 AVURI RAJESH 

3 7752 BANDARU GANESH 

4 7753 BANDI BOBBY 



5 7754 BOTSA BHUMIKA 

6 7755 CHIDIPETA VEERA DURGA 

7 7756 CHILAKABATTULA SAI SIDDARDHA 

8 7757 CHINNAPOTULA HARATHI 

9 7758 CHODEM UMAMAHESWARI DURGA 

10 7759 CHOWDARI LEELA SREE 

11 7760 DHARMULA GURAVAMMA 

12 7761 DODDIGARLA SUNIL RAJU 

13 7762 EPICHARLA BALU 

14 7763 ERLA SRIKANTH 

15 7764 GURUVINDALA VEERABABU 

16 7765 JAGANI DIVYA VASANTHI 

17 7766 KAGITHALA SANDHYA 

18 7767 KARAM KARUNA SRI 

19 7768 KARAM SUNIL KUMAR  

20 7769 KETCHELA SEETHA RAMI REDDY 

21 7770 KOLLI RAMBABU 

22 7771 KORSA PREM KUMAR 

23 7772 KORSA SIVA NAGU 

24 7773 KORSA SRIJA 

25 7774 KOSANAM RAKESH 

26 7775 KOTRA SURYA TEJA 



27 7776 KUNJA MADHU BABU 

28 7777 MADASI VENKANNA BABU 

29 7778 MADDELA PAVAN KUMAR 

30 7779 MADIVI BALU PRASAD 

31 7780 MADIVI SANTHOSH 

32 7781 MALLABATTULA NAGAMURALI 

33 7782 MANGARAI RAMYASRI 

34 7783 MIDIYAM NAGARAJU 

35 7784 MIDIYAM RAJU 

36 7785 MIDIYAM RAVEENDRA BABU 

37 7786 MOTKU VENKANNABABU 

38 7787 MUNAGALA SAI 

39 7788 NAGULA ANIL KUMAR 

40 7789 NALLURI CHANDU BABU 

41 7790 NETHALA NAVEEN 

42 7791 PASALA KAVYA 

43 7792 PATTAPU VIJAY KUMAR 

44 7793 PENDEM SWATHI 

45 7794 PENNADA BALAJI 

46 7795 PENUBALLY LAXMAN 

47 7796 PODIYAM RADHAKUMARI 

48 7797 SANKU SAI KUMAR 



49 7798 SARIYAM KARTHIK 

50 7799 SINGICHEVALA GANESH 

51 7800 SODE RAVI 

52 7801 SONDE SAIVAMSI 

53 7802 SUNTRU MAHESH REDDY 

54 7803 SUNTRU SURESH REDDY 

55 7804 TAGARAM SRAVANTHI 

56 7805 TELIPETI SRI LEKHA 

57 7806 VANAPARTHI ANUSHA 

58 7807 VELAKAM ASHOK 

59 7808 VETLA PRASANTHI 

60 7809 YATHAM PRAVEEN KUMAR 

I . BSc.MPC 

Sl.No Admn.No Student Name 

1 7875 ADAVIKOTTU NAVYA 

2 7876 BATTINA PRASANNA KUMAR 

3 7877 BETHI ANUSHA 

4 7878 BHIMADOLU RAVI TEJA 

5 7879 BURUGU THARUN KUMAR 

6 7880 CHAANDRA SUNIL 

7 7881 CHEPPULA KISHOR 

8 7882 EPURI PAVAN KUMAR 



9 7883 GONDI SHIRISHA 

10 7884 KALAPALA UDAY KUMAR 

11 7885 KARAM MANGARAJU 

12 7886 KUNJA ANIL KUMAR 

13 7887 MADAKAM ANJALI 

14 7888 MALAGA MANIKANTA 

15 7889 MIRIYALA LAXMI DEVI 

16 7890 MULLI AKHIL 

17 7891 PONNAGANTI SIRISHA 

18 7892 RELLA ANKITHA 

19 7893 SEESAM MAHALAKSHMI 

20 7894 SOYAM DURGA 

21 7895 TAMIRCHI BOBBY 

22 7896 THURSAM KIRAN 

23 7897 VIRODHULA SAI CHAITANYA 

I . BSc.MPCs 2021.22 

Sl.No Admn.No Student Name 

1 7898 ADAPA MANISWAR 

2 7899 AVULA SRINU 

3 7900 BATTULA PRABHU BHUSHAN 

4 7901 BETHALA PRIYANKA 

5 7902 GOPALA VENKATA PAVAN 



6 7903 KALUM VEERABABU 

7 7904 KANIPITI SWATHI 

8 7905 KILLI JAYA MADHURI 

9 7906 KURSAM NANDINI 

10 7907 MATCHA MUTTESH 

11 7908 MOHMMAD ABDUL RAHAMAN 

12 7909 MUYYI BOYINA RAMYA 

13 7910 PAGOLU NARENDRA 

14 7911 PAMPANA SAI 

15 7912 PATNALA SAI GANGADHAR 

16 7913 PENUBALLI NAGARAJU 

17 7914 POLAMANCHI SARITHA 

18 7915 PUNEM VAMSI 

19 7916 RAI SAIRAM 

20 7917 SHAIK JASMINE 

21 7918 SODE NAVEEN 

22 7919 TELLAM KAVERI 

23 7920 THOTA HANOK 

I . BSc.BZC 

Sl.No Admn.No Student Name 

1 7838 BANOTHU BALA KRISHNA 

2 7839 BEERABOINA POSIBABU 



3 7840 BHAVI CHAMUNDESWARI 

4 7841 BITTA JYOTHIKA 

5 7842 BUDIPUTI SAIKUMAR 

6 7843 CHANDRA DASUBABU 

7 7844 GANJI SWARUPA 

8 7845 GUTLA DEVI 

9 7846 KAGITHALA SAI 

10 7847 KALUMULA RAJA 

11 7848 KANAPARTHI SUMANTH KUMAR 

12 7849 KANITHI SOWBHAGYA LAXMI 

13 7850 KANTI PALLI LAXMIDEVI 

14 7851 KARAM MOUNIKA 

15 7852 KARATAM VENKATA DURGA 

16 7853 KARRI SWATHI 

17 7854 KARUTURI JOHN 

18 7855 KOPALA ANIL KUMAR REDDY 

19 7856 KUNJA ANITHA 

20 7857 MADAKAM DURGA VARA PRASAD 

21 7858 MANDOTI SURYAPRAKASH 

  7859 MANELLI KEERTHI 

23 7860 MARAPATLA PRASANTHI 

24 7861 MUNGARA RAMALAKSHMI 



25 7862 NARLAPATI SRINU 

26 7863 NEELAM SWEETY 

27 7864 PALAKURTHI NAVEENDRA 

28 7865 PAYAM VEERABHADRAM 

29 7866 POTLA VENKATA LAXMI 

30 7867 PULI PRAVEEN KUMAR 

31 7868 SARIYAM SAIRAM 

32 7869 SHAIK KARISHMA 

33 7870 SOYAM SAILAJA 

34 7871 TATHI SHIVAKRISHNA 

35 7872 YADLAPALLI RAMBABU 

36 7873 YEDLAPALLI VENKATA VAMSI 

37 7874 YERAMALA KAVERI 

I . BSc.BCH   

Sl.No Admn.No Student Name 

1 7810 ALLA ARESH 

2 7811 BHUKYA RAMANJALI 

3 7812 BOLLAVARAPU RAHUL DEV 

4 7813 CHARAN DEEPAK BODIGADLA 

5 7814 DHASIM VIVEKA VARDHINI 

6 7815 GURINDAPALLI ASHOK KUMAR 

7 7816 INJE MYTHILI 



8 7817 KALAPALA MEGHANA 

9 7818 KALAPALA SRAVANI 

10 7819 KANTIPALLI PADIGADDARAJU 

11 7820 KARATAM LAKSHMAIAH 

12 7821 KODIMI VAMSI 

13 7822 KOMARAM JHANSI RANI 

14 7823 KOTHAPALLI NIKHITHA 

15 7824 KUNAPOM SUMITHRA 

16 7825 KUNJA ANUSHA 

17 7826 KURA SRIJA 

18 7827 KURSAM RAJESWARI 

19 7828 KURSAM VARDHAN 

20 7829 LINGAMKUNTA PRASANNA VADAN 

21 7830 NELATURI VENU SRI 

22 7831 PRODDUTURI SANDEEP KUMAR 

23 7832 SRIRAMULA MANASA 

24 7833 TALLA MAHESH 

25 7834 TATI REVATHI 

26 7835 THUTTI NAGA SANDHYA 

27 7836 YADAMA KAVITHA 

28 7837 YARRA POSU BABU 
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ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 

II - BA - HEP -  2023-24 

Sl. 
No 

Admn.No OAMDC No. Student Name 

1 7924 202200136098 BODDU YASWANTH 

2 7926 202200253559 DARABOINA VENKATA LAKSHMI 

3 7927 202200242685 GEDDA RESHMA 

4 7928 202200138070 GIDUTHURI M V SAI KUMAR 

5 7929 202200161403 GUNJAVARAPU ANNAPURNA 

6 7930 202200227146 KAKA LAKSHMI 

7 7931 202200194758 KAKA MAHENDRA 

8 7932 202200118665 KONALA RUSHENDRA VARMA 

9 7933 202200249571 KORSAM RAM PRAKASH 

10 7934 202200005958 KUNJAM MAHESH KUMAR 

11 7936 202200145732 MADAKAM SANDHYA 

12 7937 202200153122 MADIVI GANESH 

13 7938 202200227161 MOSAM SURESH 

http://www.cstsgk/
mailto:jangareddigudem.manatv@gmail.com


14 7939 202200172182 MOTKU VENKAT 

15 7940 202200126066 MOTKU VENKATESH 

16 7942 202200109807 PUNEM SITA RAJESWARI 

17 7944 202200178985 SOYAM AKHILA 

18 7945 202200179014 SOYAM SIREESHA 

19 7946 202200123044 SUNNAM KALYANI 

20 7947 202200186898 VIBHUDI DEVI 

21 7948 202200144048 VIJANAGIRI BANGARUNAIDU 

II - BA - HEE - 2023-24  

Sl. 
No 

Admn.No OAMDC No. Student Name 

1 7949 202200099876 AJMEERA VARA LAXMI 

2 7950 202200082886 GODDA REKHA MADHURI 

3 7951 202200137231 KANITHI KRISHNA MURTHY 

4 7952 202200163861 KUNJA RAVITEJA 

5 7954 202200145443 LINGALA PRASANTHI 

6 7955 202200235575 MADAKAM SRUTHI 

7 7956 202200199001 MANDRU GANGABHAVANI 

8 7957 202200219085 MULEM GANESH KUMAR 

9 7958 202200213120 TATI MAHESH BABU 

10 7959 202200251932 THATI NAGALAKSHMI 

II - BA - HET - III SEM ROLLS LIST 2023-24 

Sl. 
No 

Admn.No OAMDC No. Student Name 



1 7961 202200013955 BANDAM RAM PRASAD 

2 7963 202200215688 BHUJARI DIVYA 

3 7965 202200157088 DAGGU SARADHI 

4 7966 202200106534 GANAPATHINEEDI NANDINI 

5 7968 202200092622 KADABALA SIRISHA 

6 7969 202200197064 KARAM CHANDU 

7 7970 202200243068 KARAM RAMA RAO 

8 7971 202200102659 KATTAM KEERTHISRI 

9 7972 202200172204 KUNJAM DURGABHAVANI 

10 7973 202200185611 KURAM SIVA DROWPATHI 

11 7974 202200243978 MADDALA PUJITHA 

12 7976 202200126144 MUYYIBOYINA PHANI KUMAR 

13 7977 202200195833 PULI DURGANAGARAJU 

14 7979 202200104173 SAVALAM SANDHYA 

15 7980 202200102235 TATI PADMARAGAM 

16 7981 202200208580 TELLAM MANOHAR 

17 7982 202200183265 THATI PUJITHA 

18 7983 202200112616 THUTI MANIKYAJYOTHSNA 

19 7984 202200140058 VETTI PRAVALLIKA 

II - BCom-GEN - III 2023-24 

Sl. 
No 

Admn.No OAMDC No. Student Name 

1 7985 202200181887 GEDDAM SWEETY KIRANMAYI 



2 7988 202200185243 KONDA RAVI TEJA 

3 7989 202200134986 KORUMAMIDI SATYA DURGA PRASAD 

4 7991 202200204277 MAREEDU SURENDRA 

5 7992 202200133111 MOTKU VINOD KUMAR 

6 7994 202200099386 PANUGANTI SUPRAJA 

7 7995 202200176988 PULAPAKULA VIJAYALAKSHMI 

8 7996 202200093328 SANKU SAMPATH 

9 7998 202200098857 VEDURUPARTHI MAHESH 

II - BCom-CA   -  2023-24 

Sl. 
No 

Admn.No OAMDC No. Student Name 

1 8000 202200163110 ADAMELLI KISHORE KUMAR 

2 8001 202200230922 CHINTHA NAVEEN 

3 8003 202200165727 GANJI BHASKAR 

4 8004 202200005472 GANTA ANJALI 

5 8007 202200101374 KAKULAPATI ANTHONI 

6 8010 202200171759 KANDRAKOTI CHARAN TEJA 

7 8011 202200238830 KANIPETI SAILAJA 

8 8015 202200143246 KOPPULA AJAY BABU 

9 8016 202200096147 KUNJA SIVA SHANKARA VARA PRASAD 

10 8017 202200204790 KURSAM NAGARAJU 

11 8020 202200153660 MIRIYALA TANA RATNA BABU 

12 8021 202200178270 MUPPIDI GOWTHAMI 



13 8022 202200193708 NAKKA VINAY 

14 8023 202200183153 OGIRALA PREM NITHIN 

15 8024 202200254992 PASUPULETI SRUJANTH 

16 8025 202200178296 PATLA RAMU 

17 8027 202200243104 PUSAM YUVA RAJU 

18 8029 202200231288 SARIYAM ABHIRAM 

19 8030 202200218802 SHAIK ASHA 

20 8031 202200153483 THONAM DEVA SANKAR 

21 8032 202200110414 VETTI AJAY KUMAR 

22     SONDE VAMSI ( Readmission) 

II - BSc-MPC  - 2023-24 

Sl. 
No 

Admn.No OAMDC No. Student Name 

1 8033 202200185166 DARE NAGA MANGA 

2 8034 202200181799 KALAPALA NIRMALA BINDU 

3 8035 202200166768 MADAKAM AMALA 

4 8036 202200159579 MADAKAPATI KRISHNASRI 

5 8037 202200104564 MADEM PRAVALIKA 

6 8038 202200130245 PULAPAKULA VIGNESWARA RAO 

7 8039 202200233025 RAMPA NAGA BHAVANI 

8 8040 202200101092 SUNNAM KAVERI 

9 8041 202200193412 TALLURI ARCHANA 

II - BSc-MPCs  - 2023-24 



Sl. 
No 

Admn.No OAMDC No. Student Name 

1 8042 202200198336 AVULURI SRI RAM KARTHIK 

2 8043 202200145931 BANDAM SRAVANI 

3 8044 202200092742 ERAPA SNEHA 

4 8045 202200183071 KANDUKURI NAGARJUNA 

5 8046 202200075684 KASAGANI VENKATA LAKSHMI 

6 8048 202200225532 MUVVALA NEELIMA 

7 8049 202200195028 NALLAMOTHULA VAMSI 

8 8050 202200224915 PARUCHURI DIVYA SRINIVAS KALYAN 

9 8051 202200181959 SINGULURI SUMATHI 

10 8052 202200090076 SODEM MADHU 

11 8053 202200217612 SURISETTI SIVARAM 

II - BSc-BZC  - 2023-24 

Sl. 
No 

Admn.No OAMDC No. Student Name 

1 8054 202200163004 ARJA VENU 

2 8055 202200205469 BADAGANTI NAGARANI 

3 8056 202200201543 BALAGAM DILLESWARI 

4 8057 202200118703 BATTU LAKSHMI PADMAJA 

5 8058 202200220744 CHALLA VENKATESWARLU 

6 8059 202200157809 CHETTE GLORY 

7 8060 202200243436 CHUNDRU PARIMALA 

8 8061 202200052148 DARA NEHA 



9 8062 202200093006 DEVARAKONDA NAGAMANI 

10 8064 202200191811 GANTA LAKSHMI ANNAPURNA 

11 8065 202200185657 GEEGA BHAVANI 

12 8066 202200122974 GUNDA ANUSHA 

13 8067 202200205825 GURIVINDA SRI HARSHA VARDHINI 

14 8068 202200116026 KALAGARA JAYASRI 

15 8069 202200185506 KANITHI RAMYA 

16 8070 202200116730 KARAM CHILAKAMMA 

17 8071 202200185529 KURAM MOUNIKA 

18 8073 202200153454 KARATAM SHASHIPRIYA 

19 8074 202200197053 KOMMU ANVESH 

20 8075 202200146948 KOPPULA HEMA 

21 8077 202200125798 KURSAM SAI SHIREESHA 

22 8078 202200205770 MADAKAM UDAYA BHANU 

23 8079 202200201625 MANGALAGIRI DURGA DEVI 

24 8080 202200194132 MIRIYALA RAJ KUMAR 

25 8081 202200182106 MIRIYALA SRUTHI 

26 8082 202200174290 NITTA VASU 

27 8083 202200241777 PAYAM GANGADHARA RAO 

28 8084 202200221678 PAYAM SRUTHI 

29 8085 202200183433 PODIYAM SUMALATHA 

30 8086 202200005967 PRATHIPATI SOWMYA 



31 8087 202200230372 PUNEM VENU 

32 8088 202200124215 RAJANA OMKARA BHARATHI 

33 8092 202200079204 TALLURI PRATHIBA SAMPOORNA 

34 8093 202200099083 TAMA GANGA BHAVANI 

35 8095 202200260216 YADLAPALLI RAMBABU 

36 8096 202200229007 YADLAPALLI SIVAJI 

II - BSc-BCH   -  2023-24 

Sl. 
No 

Admn.No OAMDC No. Student Name 

1 8097 202200165017 BANDAM  SAMITHA 

2 8098 202200148330 BANDARU DURGA PRASAD 

3 8099 202200147487 BANNE K V VARMA DORA 

4 8100 202200256599 BETHALA SONIA 

5 8101 202200103985 DASARI SASI KIRAN 

6 8103 202200187295 KOTA VAMSI 

7 8104 202200243868 MADAKAM MYDHILI 

8 8105 202200243494 MADAKAM MYNA 

9 8106 202200099863 MOKALA KEERTHI 

10 8107 202200076026 PUSAM SREEJA 

11 8109 202200125004 SARLA SANTHI 

12 8110 202200217298 SINGAMSETTI SATYAVANI 

13 8111 202200204993 SODEM BRAHMATEJA 

14 8113 202200190299 THALLURI PRAVEEN 



15 8114 202200252262 TUTTI ANJI BABU 

16 8116 202200193328 VANGA PRIYANKA 

17 8117 202200118037 VASABATHULA A SANTHOSH 

 


